
City of Maricopa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CON 15-31 Name: Sunland Amendment for Street Maintenance
Materials and Services

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:6/18/2015 City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:7/7/2015 7/7/2015

Title: The Mayor and City Council shall discuss and possible take action on approval of a second
amendment to the existing contract with Sunland Asphalt, adding compensation in the amount
$1,090,937.67 for a total amount not to exceed $2,000,000.00, for street maintenance materials and
services.  Funding for this amendment will be drawn from ½ Cent County Road Tax Fund,
Transportation, Street Projects-Capital, Street Maintenance (30044146-67750-34005).  Discussion
and Action.

Sponsors: Bill Fay

Indexes: Economic Development, Fiscal Policies and Management, Safe and Livable Community, Well
Planned Quality Growth and Development

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council Regular Meeting7/7/2015 1 Pass

City of Maricopa Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

